
Snjegovi,ruzmar.

1/9

= 60

Standard tuning

1

0 (0) 0
3 2

S-Gt

9

0 (0)
3

1

(3)

(1)

18

0
2 0 2 0

26

4 2

0
7 5

8
11

0 (0)
8 7 8 (8)

5 3
3 (3)

31

0
0

0
0

0

2
4
7

0
0
0
2

0
0

0
0

0

2
4
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

33

0
0
0
2

0
0 2

4
1
2

2
1
2
4

2
1
2
4

4
6

1
2

2
1
2
4

2
1
2
4

4
6

34

1
2

1
2

2
4

3
5

10
11
12
12
13
15

10
11
12
12
13
15

13
14
10
12

10
11

12
13

10
11
12
12
13
15

10
11
12
12
13
15

13
14
10
12

10
11

12
13

35

10
11

12
13

8
10

10
12

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22 15

37

(15)
15 (15)

15 (15)
15 (15) 12 (12)

12 10 (10) 8

43

(8)

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

7
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

50

3 3

0
0
12

7
12

0
0
12

7
12

0
0
12

7
12

0
0
12

12 12

0
0
12

7
12

0
0
11

9
12

0
0
11

12
9

7
9
9
7 9

7
9
9
7

52

3 3

(7)
(9)
(9)
(7) 9

5
7
7
4 4

5
7
7
4 4

5
7
7
4 4

5
7
7
4 4

53

3

3

3

3

(4)

3

5
2
7

3
1

2 2

0

2
4
9

0

2
4
9

(0)

(2)
(4)
(9)

0

5
2
7

0
1

2 2

0

0
5

55

3 3

0
0

0
5

0

7
3
8

0

7
3
8

0

7
3
8

0
0
0

2

0

2
3
0

2

0

2
3
0

(0)

(2)
(3)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

58

3

3 3

(0)

(2)
(3)
(0)

1

0

(1)

(0)

61 3

3 3

0 (0)
2 0 2

63 3 3

(2) 0
4 2

0 (0)
7 5

8
11

65 3

3 3 3

0
8 (8) 7 8

5 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

67

3

3

(3)
3

0

69 3

0
0

0
0

0

2
4
7

0
0
0
2

70 3

0
0

0
0

0

2
4
7

0
0
0
2

0
0 2

4
1
2

2
1
2
4

2
1
2
4

4
6

1
2

71 3

2
1
2
4

2
1
2
4

4
6

1
2

1
2

2
4

3
5

10
11
12
12
13
15

10
11
12
12
13
15

13
14
10
12

10
11

12
13

10
11
12
12
13
15

72 3

10
11
12
12
13
15

13
14
10
12

10
11

12
13

10
11

12
13

8
10

10
12

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

73 3

3

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

19
20
19
21
22
22

17
19
19
19
21
22 15

74

3

3 3

3

(15)
15 (15)

15

76

3

3 3

3

(15)
15 (15) 12

78

3
3 3

3

(12)
12 (12) 10 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

80

3 3 3

3

(8)
10 (10)

10

82

3

3 3

3

(10)
10 (10)

10

84

3

3 3
3

(10) 7 (7)
7

86

3
3 3

3

(7)
0

3 (3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

90 3

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

94 3

3

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0
0
12

12

0

3

0

95 3 3

(0)
1 (1)

0

97 3 3

(0)
1 (1)

2

99 3 3

(2)
2 (2) 0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

101

(3)

105

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


